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Just Delightful Stamps & Die-namics Dies

Die-namics:

Blueprints 31

Sow Much Cuteness

Ninja-mazing

Sushi Date

Chinese Takeout

Critter Clan

Home Sweet Home

Lock & Key

Lions and Tigers

Bundle of Baby Clothes - Laina Lamb Design
Baby Rattle

Fishtail Flag Frames

Showering You with Love - Pure Innocence
Party Banners

Stitched Interactive Window Trio - Vertical
Slider Channel Companion Windows
Birdhouses

Stitched Tiny Tags

Stamps:

Lions and Tigers

Sow Much Cuteness

Critter Clan

Ninja-mazing

Sushi Date

Good Fortune

No Place Like Home

Welcome, Baby - Laina Lamb Design
Showering You with Love - Pure Innocence

Mesh Background

March 2017 Shopping List

$31.99
$29.99
$23.99
$23.99
$17.99
$22.99
$19.99
$10.99
$17.99
$17.99
$11.99
$14.99
$11.99
$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$7.99

$6.99

$15.99
$17.99
$15.99
$17.99
$17.99
$9.00

$17.99
$15.99
$9.00

$16.99

O O

Stencil:

Radiating Rays $5.50

Patterned Paper:
Black & White Basics $5.99
Graphic Grid $5.99

S
:
g
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[ Stitched Tiny Tags 2
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)



