

March 2017 Shopping List

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Die-namics:			Stencil:
Blueprints 31	\$31.99		Radiating Rays \$5.50
Sow Much Cuteness	\$29.99		
Ninja-mazing	\$23.99		Patterned Paper:
Sushi Date	\$23.99		Black & White Basics \$5.99
Chinese Takeout	\$17.99		Graphic Grid \$5.99
Critter Clan	\$22.99		
Home Sweet Home	\$19.99	\mathcal{I}	Ty Wish List
Lock & Key	\$10.99		
Lions and Tigers	\$17.99		
Bundle of Baby Clothes - Laina Lamb Design	\$17.99	Ш	
Baby Rattle	\$11.99		
Fishtail Flag Frames	\$14.99		
Showering You with Love - Pure Innocence	\$11.99		
Party Banners	\$9.99		
Stitched Interactive Window Trio - Vertical	\$9.99		
Slider Channel Companion Windows	\$9.99		
Birdhouses	\$7.99		
Stitched Tiny Tags	\$6.99	П	
Stamps:			
Lions and Tigers	\$15.99		
Sow Much Cuteness	\$17.99	_	
Critter Clan	\$15.99		
Ninja-mazing	\$17.99		
Sushi Date	\$17.99		
Good Fortune	\$9.00		
No Place Like Home	\$17.99		
Welcome, Baby - Laina Lamb Design	\$15.99		Free with \$60
Showering You with Love - Pure Innocence	\$9.00		☐ Stitched Tiny Tags 2
Mesh Background	\$16.99		★ FREE Die-namics ★
			A LUFT DIE-Halling